OFFICIAL GAME REPORT
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AWAY ROSTER
CARSON HEMENWAY
CONNOR CASPARIE
JOSHUA MCKENZIE
WILLIAM THOMPSON
PARKER BELL

BEN JULIUS KOTYLAK
BENJAMIN COGHLAN
HUNTER MACDONALD
CAGE NEWANS
BRETT ARNET

TOSH PAZIUK
KEAGEN ABBOTT
ALEX JALBERT
COLLIN JENNINGS
NOAH SPAIN
ANDREW PALM
KEEGAN RIVETT

Head Coach
JOEY EWING

Assistant Coach
DAVID LIFFITON

Trainer

ASHLEY PARKER

Team above verified by

JOEY EWING

_

BC Elite Hockey League - League
November 11, 2018 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM PST
Pearkes Recreation Centre - Gold, Saanich, BC

AWAY

NORTH ISLAND SILVERTIPS -

MML

AWAY SCORING

TIME sC

Total: 0

Period 1 20:00

JARROD LUCOE

HOME

SOUTH ISLAND ROYALS -

>

Linesperson

JOSHUA CHASE BYERS

D

Linesperson

ISAAC LA ROY

K

Scorekeeper

LUCOE

~

Timekeeper

LUCOE

Period 2 20:00

~

Period 3 20:00

#
2
4
MML 5
6
7
9
HOME SCORING 10
sC ASST 1
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HOME ROSTER

LIAM HICKS

TYSON JOHNSTON
CHASE KLASSEN

TY GIBSON

LUKAS FIKOWSKI
CARSON STROM
SIMON POLLOCK
JACKSON EGAN

ETHAN BRANDWOOD
ALEXANDRE CHAVIGNY
MICHAEL HOEKSTRA
CHASE BARLOW
BENJAMIN ACKINCLOSE
ALEKO SDRAKAS
QUDDUS KALYAN
JOVAN MALAY
BRENDAN FORMAN
TOBIN BERGMAN
DUSTIN HUGUELET

Manager
SAMUEL MCMULLEN

Head Coach
SCOTT HAWTHORNE

Assistant Coach
BRAD COOK

Trainer

KURTIS FRETER

Team above verified by
SCOTT HAWTHORNE

Overtime --:--

SCOM\

GAME NO. 4234
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#

21
JE
DL
24
2

SERV

16

21
21
DL
24
22

OFFENCE
Slashing
Slashing
Roughing
Bench Minor
Bench Minor
Misconduct
Head Contact
Head Contact

MIN

N S NNNN

2/4

START
18:39
11:38
18:37
13:04
13:04
13:04
09:28
09:21

AWAY PENALTIES

END
16:39
09:38
16:25
11:04
11:04
03:04
06:24
07:21

PER
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#
22
"
20
9

21
21
22

SERV
22
11
20

9
11
21
22

OFFENCE
Head Contact
Unsportsmanlike Conduct
Cross-Checking
Cross-Checking
Head Contact
Head Contact
Elbowing

Total: 15 (38 min)

MIN
4/4

2/4
4/4

START
09:21
08:45
04:45
02:00
04:34
02:34
01:57

END
07:21
06:45
02:45
00:00
02:34
00:34
00:00

PER
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SERV
25
10

25
20

OFFENCE
Cross-Checking
Cross-Checking
Game Misconduct
Roughing
Head Contact

START
18:37
18:37
18:37
18:37
09:28

HOME PENALTIES

END
16:25
13:37
08:37
16:37
06:24

PER
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#
10
23
23
23
23

SERV
10
22
23
22
23

OFFENCE
Head Contact
Checking from Behind
Game Misconduct
Checking from Behind

Game Misconduct

Total: 10 (47 min)

GAME NO.
MIN START
2 0224
2 0434
10120 04:34
2 0434

2020 04:34

4234

END
00:24
02:34
00:00
02:34
00:00



